
STATE FARM 

HOME-OWNERS INSURANCE 

MEMBER SELECT INSURANCE 

PROGRESSIVE MARATHON INSURANCE 

ALLSTATE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY
INSURANCE 

CITIZENS INSURANCE COMPANY OF 
THE MIDWEST 

PROGRESSIVE MICHIGAN INSURANCE 

FARM BUREAU GENERAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY OF MICHIGAN 

AUTO CLUB GROUP INSURANCE COMPANY 

FRANKENMUTH MUTUAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY 

LM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 

USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE 

AUTO-OWNERS INSURANCE 

0-61%
0-65.09%
10-87.8%

0-74%

0-73%

68.3-97.1%

0-74%

1-59%

13-59%

0-74%

1-96%
3.5-66%

0-65.09%

INSURER CREDIT-BASED “DISCOUNT”

PROTECTNOFAULT.ORG

ALL DATA COMES FROM MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES’ 2016 AUTO BUYERS DISCOUNT CHART

INSURERS MUST STOP USING CREDIT SCORES 
TO DETERMINE AUTO INSURANCE RATES.


