

INSURERS MUST STOP USING CREDIT SCORES TO DETERMINE AUTO INSURANCE RATES.

INSURER	CREDIT-BASED "DISCOUNT"
STATE FARM	0-61%
HOME-OWNERS INSURANCE	0-65.09%
MEMBER SELECT INSURANCE	10-87.8%
PROGRESSIVE MARATHON INSURANCE	0-74%
ALLSTATE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE	0-73%
CITIZENS INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE MIDWEST	68.3-97.1%
PROGRESSIVE MICHIGAN INSURANCE	0-74%
FARM BUREAU GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF MICHIGAN	1-59%
AUTO CLUB GROUP INSURANCE COMPAN	NY 13-59%
FRANKENMUTH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	0-74%
LM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	1-96%
USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE	3.5-66%
AUTO-OWNERS INSURANCE	0-65.09%

ALL DATA COMES FROM MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES' 2016 AUTO BUYERS DISCOUNT CHART